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308391
308393
308395
308398
308566
308568
308573
309111
309579
309580

TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
MYERS TIRE SUPPLY CO
DIAMOND P FOREST PRODUCTS
WELDON PARTS INC
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO
MEDART INC

HOIDALE COMPANY INC
TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC
TEREX COMPANY

CROWNE PLAZA HOTEL & RESO

2002 - 2003 PARK FUND

300713
300717
300733
301007
301015
301070
301082
301085
301093
301098
301099
301101
301116
301119
301124
301129
301130
301137
301550
301951
302233
302237
302524
302541
302926
303060
303471
303479
303528
304250
304659
305033
305040
305259
305260
305321
305658
305770
306219
306231
306231
306261
306283
306452
306452
306492
307247
307492
307509
307511
307521
307528
307532
307648
307651
307654
307656
307835
308174
308191
308194
308762

SONITROL OF TULSA INC

. BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC

SAPULPA RURAL WATER
ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT INC
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM
PROFESSIONAL TURF

LUBER BROS INC

GRAINGER W W INC

SEARS

EVE INCORPORATED
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
RICH TIRE COMPANY
O’REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC

E Z GO DIV OF TEXTRON
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
UNIVAR USA INC

HAJOCA CORPORATION

AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM

DOC’S FOOD STORES INC
HONDA OF TULSA |
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
STAN’S WESTSIDE AUTO

RICH TIRE COMPANY

AAA SIGN COMPANY

LUBER BROS INC
STILLWATER EQUIPMENT
ENLOW TRACTORS INC
LANCE INC

MCINTOSH SERVICES INC
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
ACCENT FLOOR CARE
SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC
MEDSAFE

KTUL TELEVISION INC
REASOR'S INC

PINKERTON'S INC

BROKEN ARROW ELECTRIC
BROKEN ARROW ELECTRIC
AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY
ESTES INCORPORATED

COX COMMUNICATIONS

COX COMMUNICATIONS
HAJOCA CORPORATION

JSJ INC

BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY
PROFESSIONAL TURF

DYNA SYSTEMS

DYNA SYSTEMS

LDF SALES & DISTRIBUTING
SPECTRUM PAINT COMPANY
ALLIED REFRIGERATION
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION
PROFESSIONAL TURF
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
BLACK & DECKER INC

JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES INC
ALLIED BEARINGS SUPPLY CO
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
AIR POWER SYSTEMS CO INC

OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
WATER SEWER & REFUSE
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
SAFETY MATERIAL & SU
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
SECURITY SERVICE
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OTHER PROFESSIONAL S
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
UTILITY SERVICES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS

22.80
94.50
106.50
431.66
315.50
254.70
523.06
83.70
1,500.00
1,142.40

75.00
46.06
7.50
92.67
90.05
132.14
369.77
149.81
249.95
89.97
279.97
229.60
208.05
28.48
27.94
53.20
66.10
15.56
131.00
1,000.00
184.75
173.98
289.78
168.00
100.00
57.47
50.72
400.76
6.24
162.00
61.76
132.00
78.90
96.78
52.60
65.62
172.50
121.15
259.00
200.00
152.96
82.85
475.84
40.29
38.20
248.00
9,600.00
14.99
2,070.72
190.19
211.17
66.60
149.35
144.21
175.50
681.95
515.33
57.34
238.50
153.59
935.03
30.00




