Monday,	January 13, 2003 - Continued		
000001	WIGHT IANGONAL OUDDIN		22.22
308391	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	22.80
308393	MYERS TIRE SUPPLY CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	94.50
308395	DIAMOND P FOREST PRODUCTS	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	106.50
308398 308566	WELDON PARTS INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	431.66 315.50
308568	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO MEDART INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	254.70
308573	HOIDALE COMPANY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	523.06
309111	TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	83.70
309579	TEREX COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,500.00
309580	CROWNE PLAZA HOTEL & RESO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,142.40
2002 - 2003 PARK FUND			
300713		BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	75.00
300717	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	46.06
300733	SAPULPA RURAL WATER	WATER SEWER & REFUSE	7.50
301007	ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	92.67
301015	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	90.05
301070	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	132.14
301082	PROFESSIONAL TURF	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	369.77
301085	LUBER BROS INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	149.81
301093	GRAINGER W W INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	249.95
301098	SEARS	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	89.97
301099	EVE INCORPORATED	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	279.97
301101	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	229.60
301116	RICH TIRE COMPANY	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	208.05
301119	O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC E Z GO DIV OF TEXTRON	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	28.48
301124		EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	27.94 53.20
	UNIVAR USA INC	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE	66.10
301130		OPERATING SUPPLIES	15.56
301550		OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	131.00
301951		BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	1,000.00
302233	HONDA OF TULSA	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	184.75
302237	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	173.98
ł	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	
•	RICH TIRE COMPANY	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	168.00
302926	AAA SIGN COMPANY	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	100.00
	LUBER BROS INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	57.47
	STILLWATER EQUIPMENT	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	
	ENLOW TRACTORS INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	400.76
303528	LANCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	6.24
304250	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	162.00
304659	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY		61.76
305033	EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	132.00
305040	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	78.90
305259	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	96.78
305260	SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	52.60
305321	MEDSAFE	SAFETY MATERIAL & SU	65.62
305658	KTUL TELEVISION INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	172.50
305770	REASOR'S INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	121.15
306219	PINKERTON'S INC	SECURITY SERVICE	259.00
306231	BROKEN ARROW ELECTRIC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	200.00
306231		BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	152.96
306261	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	82.85
	ESTES INCORPORATED	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE	475.84
306452	COX COMMUNICATIONS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	40.29
306452		OPERATING SUPPLIES	38.20
306492	HAJOCA CORPORATION	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	248.00
307247	JSJ INC	OTHER PROFESSIONAL S	9,600.00
307492	BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	14.99
307509		EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	2,070.72
307511	DYNA SYSTEMS	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	190.19
307521	DYNA SYSTEMS	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	211.17
307528	LDF SALES & DISTRIBUTING	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	66.60
307532	SPECTRUM PAINT COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	149.35
307648	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	144.21
307651	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	175.50
307654	PROFESSIONAL TURF	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	681.95
307656	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	515.33
307835	BLACK & DECKER INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	57.34
308174	JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	238.50
308191	ALLIED BEARINGS SUPPLY CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	153.59
308194	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	935.03
308762	AIR POWER SYSTEMS CO INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	30.00